
 
 

Ember Sports Club 
 

SUBSCRIPTION RATES 1st APRIL 2015 TO 31st MARCH 2016 
 

 
SECTION 

 

 
CATEGORY 

 

 
SUBSCRIPTION** 

 

 
SECTION CONTACTS 

 
 
BOWLS 

 
ANNUAL 
 
ANNUAL – NEW MEMBERS                                   
(applies 1st year only) 
 
UNDER 18’s (as at 1st April) 
 

 
£150 

 
£110 

 
 

£20 

 
Mr Jerry Ingham 
6 Parkwood Avenue,  
Esher, Surrey.  KT10 8DG 
Tel: 020 8398 0885 
E-mail: jeremy.ingham@tiscali.co.uk 
 

 
 
CROQUET 

 
ANNUAL 
 

 
£134 

 
 
 

 
Dr David Cooke 
22 Brook Farm Road 
Cobham,  Surrey,  KT11 3AX 
Tel: 01932 862841 
E-mail: djcooke@wintree.plus.com 
  

 
 
DRAMA 

 
ANNUAL 

 
£37 

 
Mrs Elaine Sesemann 
48 Ember Lane  
Esher,  KT10 8EP 
Tel:  020 8398 0262 
E-mail:  elaine@sesemann.com 
 

 
 
TENNIS 
 
 
 
 
 

 
STANDARD ANNUAL 
 
MID-WEEK ANNUAL 
 
FAMILY “A” ANNUAL   (covers 2 parents + 1 child) 

ADDITIONAL CHILDREN 
 
FAMILY “B” ANNUAL   (covers 1 parent + 1 child) 

ADDITIONAL CHILDREN 
 
STUDENT ANNUAL      (18-25 on    1st April and in 
full time education) 
 
JUNIOR ANNUAL  (under 18 on 1st April) 
 
WINTER-ONLY STANDARD 1st Oct to 31st Mar 
 
WINTER-ONLY MID-WEEK 1st Oct to 31st Mar 

 
£215 

 
£171 

 
£451   
  £25 

 
£263 
 £25 

  
 £50 

 
   

£50 
 

£108 
 

£86 
 

 
 Mr Malcolm Baird 
47 Grove Way 
Esher,  Surrey,  KT10 8HQ 
Tel: 020 8398 4622 
E-mail: malcjen@ntlworld.com 
 
 

 
 
SOCIAL  
 

 
ANNUAL 

 
£36 

 
Mr Malcolm Baird 
47 Grove Way 
Esher,  Surrey,  KT10 8HQ 
Tel: 020 8398 4622 
E-mail: malcjen@ntlworld.com 
 

 
 

                 **  SPECIAL REDUCTIONS   
 
(a) Multi-section memberships):  If joining more than one section of the club contact 

Malcolm Baird (020 8398 4622) for details of reduced rates. 
 
(b) Late season joiners: Reduced rates may apply. Refer to the appropriate  
        Section Contacts above for details. 

 
VAT content included in above rates 

 
Drama Annual £6.17 
Social only £6.00 
Bowls, Tennis, Croquet Nil 

 
VAT Number 211 3319 20 

 
 
 
 
 

Applic form web 2015/16 


