Ember Sports Club

SUBSCRIPTION RATES 1st APRIL 2015 TO 31st MARCH 2016

SECTION	CATEGORY	SUBSCRIPTION**	SECTION CONTACTS
BOWLS	ANNUAL	£150	Mr Jerry Ingham 6 Parkwood Avenue, Esher, Surrey. KT10 8DG Tel: 020 8398 0885 E-mail: jeremy.ingham@tiscali.co.uk
	ANNUAL – NEW MEMBERS (applies 1 st year only)	£110	
	UNDER 18's (as at 1st April)	£20	
CROQUET	ANNUAL	£134	Dr David Cooke 22 Brook Farm Road Cobham, Surrey, KT11 3AX Tel: 01932 862841 E-mail: djcooke@wintree.plus.com
DRAMA	ANNUAL	£37	Mrs Elaine Sesemann 48 Ember Lane Esher, KT10 8EP Tel: 020 8398 0262 E-mail: elaine@sesemann.com
TENNIS	STANDARD ANNUAL	£215	Mr Malcolm Baird 47 Grove Way Esher, Surrey, KT10 8HQ Tel: 020 8398 4622 E-mail: malcjen@ntlworld.com
	MID-WEEK ANNUAL	£171	
	FAMILY "A" ANNUAL (covers 2 parents + 1 child) ADDITIONAL CHILDREN	£451 £25	
	FAMILY "B" ANNUAL (covers 1 parent + 1 child) ADDITIONAL CHILDREN	£263 £25	
	STUDENT ANNUAL (18-25 on 1st April and in full time education)	£50	
	JUNIOR ANNUAL (under 18 on 1st April)	£50	
	WINTER-ONLY STANDARD 1st Oct to 31st Mar	£108	
	WINTER-ONLY MID-WEEK 1st Oct to 31st Mar	£86	
SOCIAL	ANNUAL	£36	Mr Malcolm Baird 47 Grove Way Esher, Surrey, KT10 8HQ Tel: 020 8398 4622 E-mail: malcjen@ntlworld.com

** SPECIAL REDUCTIONS

- (a) Multi-section memberships): If joining more than one section of the club contact Malcolm Baird (020 8398 4622) for details of reduced rates.
- (b) Late season joiners: Reduced rates may apply. Refer to the appropriate Section Contacts above for details.

VAT content included in above rates				
Drama Annual	£6.17			
Social only	£6.00			
Bowls, Tennis, Croquet	Nil			
VAT Number 211 3319 20				